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Kishiwada Tokushukai clinic
(Previous Tokushukai Hospital)

Associated facility

Kishiwada Tokushukai clinic

Care home
Group Home Mita(In Kishiwada Tokushuen)
Home care station Famille

Home care station Alizés

Carenet Tokushukai Kishiwada(kishiwada-shi Isogami-cho)

Location:4-27-1 Kamori cho Kishiwada Osaka Japan
TEL 072-445-9915

072-438-8745
072-441-5601
072-441-5501
072-441-5576

072-432-4899
072-436-0550

https://www.tokushukai.or.jp/

Care




